Class A
Spin
12:00:00

PLYC
Charity Bay
Class B
Non-Spin
12:05

PLYC
Charity Bay
Class C
Martin 16

Sail Num

46447
2275
57717
77129
46307
97661
56403
46

Sail Num

4
37600
61261

46854

Boat #

WOaONOOOP~HHDNWU

Boat
Sea Maiden
Irie
Rumlined
Cygnet 2
El Sueno
a Wisp of Wind
Rio Del Mar
Superdry

Boat

Zealot
Masquerade
MoonShadow
Viva La Vida

Spin Class A

No-Spin Class B

Rating
120
174
174
174

18
128
153
174

Rating

4
126
69
81

One Design Martin 16 Class C

SKipper
Eric Matis
Steve Muse
Tammy Airhart
Edwin
Theresa Valenzuele
Eric Brand
Eric Weber
Russel Hart

12

12

12

start 11me
12:

10.0

:10.0
12:
12:

10.0
10.0

:10.0
12:
12:

10.0
10.0

:10.0

Place

oNOOU DA~ WNKE

Start Time

12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
DNC
DNC

Start Time

12:05:00
12:05:00
DNC
DNC

Finish Time

13:35:03
13:45:06
13:46:31
13:46:33
13:27:10
13:48:24
DNC
DNC

Finish Time

13:31:37
13:40:25
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Time Corrected

1:35:03
1:45:06
1:46:31
1:46:33
1:27:10
1:48:24

Elapsed

1:26:37
1:35:25
DNC
DNC

1:17:21
1:19:26
1:20:51
1:20:53
1:24:30
1:29:22

Corrected

1:15:50
1:22:43
DNC
DNC

Place

AU~ WNR

DNC
DNC

Place

DNC
DNC



